
1

2.

3

4

5

6.

7.

8.

L
10

Evaluation ReDort
As Per PP

Name of Procuring Agency Ell:ll-819.!e!
Ivlethod of Procurement Ooen Competilive Biddinq

T tLe ol PtocLrrerrent Const of Residenta Faciliu s ai Oka

Tender lnqu ry No 2000/ArmV-6/PPRIJDP&WE-2

PPRA Ref No (TSE) TS 554509 E

Date & Tme oi Bid Cosing 03 Feb 2025 al1130 Hours

Date & Time of Bid Opening 03 Feb 2025 at '1200 Hours

No of Bids Received Five (5)

Criteria for Bid Evaluation Competitive Lowest Biddlno

Oetail of Bid(s) Eva uat on AELAllgv

I\,4/S Altaf Brolhers

N,l/S Su tan l,4alik

'11 Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/S Altal Brolhers

other additio rting information, procuring agency may like 1o share

Name of Bidder
Evaluated

Cosl

Rule/ Regulation/
SBD'/ Policy/ Basis for

Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules,

zAM

(ifapplicable)

M/S Ghulam [,'lurtaza & Brothers NA 65,263,443/

65,259.084/

66 157'128/,

1,1/S Al Naram Traders & bu NA 65 681 949/-

Irl/S A Builders NA 66 636,666i

12 Any

S gnature

^ -.tGSO'l: ilVPSC ' o',ti!
L'n'crar uarrp _ __+;-_€l:+hrrr--t! : or1p

(,.rr..,t:j. !ii, r4*r t

'standard Btdding Docunents (SBD)

n)
<w

0,,

I

,fb
r\Jr

(
v?



Schedule'K'
DECLARATION OF BENEFIqAL OWNER INFORMANON

(Auth: PPRA ttt 4 F.N1.7(51)/P?RA sectt-/PPR4/2022 datetl 11 lan 2021 l4aD ltr no.2/1/2024D'23 ddted 17lan zaa dnd
9D Dte ltr tu.014/11t/MisdsD 1 ZLPSqEA dated 25 FEb 2023)

Contract Tite: Const of R*idential Facililies at Oka

3 CNIC/NICOP/Passporl No 422A11258493-3

4 Natronality
Resrdent al Address no,rse NoJgg, nsrcn-t t Seclor_B, Streel

No 26 BadEn Road. Lahore

ElnrlAddress
Date on whlch sharehold ng control or interest

ulred in lhe business
n cese of rndrrect sharehodrng contlol ol interest
berng exercrsed ihrough intermediary companes
entres or other lega percons or legal arrangements in

ihe charn of ownership or contro following addtiofal
pa.t culars to be prov ded

; Ei:E!
EEEEE-rFE
Y-: ; 9ii -P X

iibE;iee
3 EIJ'"E

9

a6

!i

;"
E

': E

-i

E;:5 i 3
E€:EgE
EiE&E

!; o

Eib!

V?!

59:

*!38

l5e.
*:E

ii-
!*;&
99-.
i:.r

I

T

I nforrnahon about the Boaro oi Dlrectors (delaLls sha I be provided regardrng number of shares

ital of the conr
5

10 Any other nformatlon rncidental lo or relevant to Beneficral Owne(s)

I7

Iin rigures

(in Block

CNIC No

No)

Total numbers of shares taken (in figures and

Neme and Sienature .-_.-
iil,.;; 

"rth;,,;;; 
t i..*;ot'.;" b"h"lr 

"r 
th" *rrlpu"v)

Signature ot Accepting Of'flcer/
offrcer Author zed bY him

I
,l
l: I

I lI i


